Bitcoin

Transaction Receipt

Summary
Transaction 92efb20ee70dde622442031da4028744e7eff3895188779b88ac3bebbddal36fa
Block 0000000000000000007fb79d0fb64711b19194155240¢c34ebcbe67€90542¢831
657299
Timestamp 52765-10-04 10:23:20 utc
Confirmations 180539
Fee Paid 0.0000573

1 Input, 3 Outputs

Input 12MpTiF7PEHqyyUQYEnvYR6xptsoeST5XX
#0 via 479866e466499db94132. . .[3]

Output 1PZmJTy3ZkUGfHIXLczHnKwimRGnPXKNWH
#0

Output 12iTkC6ksHo3P4CLYLjc9VXpFasrNPwfND
#1

Output OP RETURN:

#2 "19HxigV4QyBv3tHpQVcUEQyqlpzZVdoAutMLlPNG [J
IHDROGB8BBHsBITOOND | Id8JtEXtSoftwaregnome-screenshot®[é>
IDATX@BwXTB4t0008" (J6800%" 7veDCcABLSF !@Xc/Dc! vI{606Qnane"
JGYOBNG60GE [...]

Total Input:

Total Input:

0.00019082 BSV

0.00019082 BSV

0.00006676 BSV

0.00006676 BSV

0 BSV

0.00013352 BSV

Disclaimer: The information contained in this recepit is extracted from the transaction on the public Bitcoin SV blockchain and accurate to the best
of our knowledge. WhatsOnChain.com will not be liable for any loss based on the information provided in this receipt.
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